App Year/Number |Application Description Primary Property Address Est Value Date Approved _

1900/9

2018/916

2019/26

2019/30

2019/45

2019/46

6

City of Perth Building Permits Issued 23/01/19 - 29/01/19

Test 123

Install new safety glass auto door to replace existing
heavy metal roller door.

State Mortuary Refurbishment - CT Scanner
Installation -GF, J Block

Entrance / Lobby & Refurbishment - Zone Q Foyer

New construction of partition walls, doors and
furniture including services upgrade to suit new layout
- Level 24, Clyde & Co

Level 16 - Office Fit-out and Alterations

"COUNCIL HOUSE"
27-29 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

1288 Hay Street
WEST PERTH WA 6005

"QE Il MEDICAL CENTRE"
12 Hospital Avenue
NEDLANDS WA 6009

"WESTRALIA PLAZA"
167 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

"GOVERNOR STIRLING TOWER"
197 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

IIQV1 "
250 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

Sum:

$100,000 29/01/19

$8,195 23/01/19

$458,000 29/01/19

$321,751 25/01/19

$79,942 25/01/19

$458,410 25/01/19

$1,426,298

Not Applicable

Approved - Building Permit Certified

Approved - Building Permit Certified

Approved - Building Permit Certified

Approved - Building Permit Certified

Approved - Building Permit Certified
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