City of Perth Building Permits Issued 23/01/19 - 29/01/19

App Year/Number	Application Description	Primary Property Address	Est Value	Date Approved	Decision	Decision Date
1900/9	Test 123	"COUNCIL HOUSE" 27-29 St Georges Terrace PERTH WA 6000	\$100,000	29/01/19	Not Applicable	10/04/18
2018/916	Install new safety glass auto door to replace existing heavy metal roller door.	1288 Hay Street WEST PERTH WA 6005	\$8,195	23/01/19	Approved - Building Permit Certified	23/01/19
2019/26	State Mortuary Refurbishment - CT Scanner Installation -GF, J Block	"QE II MEDICAL CENTRE" 12 Hospital Avenue NEDLANDS WA 6009	\$458,000	29/01/19	Approved - Building Permit Certified	29/01/19
2019/30	Entrance / Lobby & Refurbishment - Zone Q Foyer	"WESTRALIA PLAZA" 167 St Georges Terrace PERTH WA 6000	\$321,751	25/01/19	Approved - Building Permit Certified	24/01/19
2019/45	New construction of partition walls, doors and furniture including services upgrade to suit new layout - Level 24, Clyde & Co	"GOVERNOR STIRLING TOWER" 197 St Georges Terrace PERTH WA 6000	\$79,942	25/01/19	Approved - Building Permit Certified	25/01/19
2019/46	Level 16 - Office Fit-out and Alterations	"QV1" 250 St Georges Terrace PERTH WA 6000	\$458,410	25/01/19	Approved - Building Permit Certified	24/01/19
6	3	Sum:	\$1,426,298			